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Hora salida
24/06/2023
24/06/2023
24/06/2023
24/06/2023
24/06/2023
24/06/2023
24/06/2023
24/06/2023
24/06/2023
24/06/2023
24/06/2023
24/06/2023

Zufarian Race

Clasificacion categoria Elite

Dorsal
1123
287
5008
5032
242
1671
1335
869
82
196
1817
1053

Nombre
PABLO LLUSIA PRINA
ENAUT INSAUSTI GONZALEZ
JESUS TORRALBA GUERRERO
RAFAEL GARCIA ORTEGA
LUIS MARTIN TOJAR
DAVID GUTIERREZ GARCIA
DIEGO MEDINA BARON
MANUEL CAAMANO GARCIA
LEYRE LEDO BELASCOAIN
DAVID FENOY
FUENCISLA VAQUERO IGLESIAS
MARTA RELANO ORASIO

PosCat
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Categoria
ELITE M OCRA
ELITE M OCRA
ELITE M OCRA
ELITE M OCRA
ELITE M OCRA
ELITE M OCRA
ELITE M OCRA
ELITE M OCRA
ELITE F OCRA
ELITE M OCRA
ELITE F OCRA
ELITE F OCRA

Sexo
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Tiempo Oficial
17:
123:
126:
126:
128
:32:
:33:
:35
:50
:53:
:00:
:50:

1:

N N B B R R R R

38
12
09
54

146

16
04

145
149

05
25
34

Puntos

100
92
86
82
80
79
78
77

100
76
92
86



